
Fulton County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-0578 Name:

Status:Type: CM Action Item - Open &
Responsible Government

Passed

File created: In control:7/28/2022 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:8/17/2022 8/17/2022

Title: Request approval to increase spending authority - Department of Real Estate and Asset
Management, Bid#22ITB132332C-GS, Solid Waste Disposal and Recycling Services Countywide, in
the total amount of $240,000.00 with (A) Latham Home Sanitation Company, Inc. (Loganville, GA) in
the amount of $40,000.00; and, (B) Georgia Waste Systems, LLC dba Waste Management of Atlanta
South, (Lake City, GA) in the amount of $200,000.00, to provide additional landfill solid waste disposal
and single stream recycling services for Fulton County facilities for the remainder of FY2022. Effective
upon BOC approval.  (APPROVED)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 Amendment No. 1 to Form of Contract- (A) Latham Home Sanitation, 2. Exhibit 1
Amendment No. 1 to Form of Contract- (B) Georgia Waste Systems, LLC, 3. Exhibit 2 Contractor's
Performance Reports, 4. 2022-0578

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveBoard of Commissioners8/17/2022 1 Pass

Fulton County Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

